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FHFSA020003 00 1
WHITE QUESO CHEESE SAUCE MIX 8/2 LB BAGS

Nutrition Facts
About 47 servings per container
Serving size 3 Tbsp (19g)

110
Amount per serving

Calories
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8g 11%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Sodium 500mg 22%
Total Carbohydrate 3g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars Less than 1g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 1%
Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%
Calcium 0mg 0%
Iron 0mg 0%
Potassium 0mg 0%

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving
of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used
for general nutrition advice.
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Create unforgettable moments for your customers by offering Foothill Farms® 
Superior MeltTM White Queso Cheese Sauce Mix on the side or a sensational 
topping to your customer’s favorite dishes. The highly versatile White Queso 
Cheese Sauce Mix is perfect for a premium Mac & Cheese dish, an unbelievable 
topping on a Philly Cheese Steak, a key ingredient in Queso Fundido or a retro 
Fondu bowl! 

Foothill Farms® Superior MeltTM White Queso Cheese Sauce Mix will elevate your 
customer dining experience. Our White Queso Cheese Sauce Mix is more than just 
a condiment; it’s a love story waiting to unfold on their plates. Get ready to sweep 
them off their feet and watch the sparks fly at every bite!

Superior Melt™ White Queso Cheese 
Sauce Mix

GENERAL DESCRIPTION

An extremely versatile cheese sauce with a recognizable 
American Cheese-like profile and smooth texture that 
provides a full-bodied cheesy experience. 

SPECIFICATIONS

Coconut Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Corn Syrup Solids, Sweet Cream, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Salt, 
Cheese Cultures, Enzymes), Salt, Food Starch-Modified, Contains 2% Or Less Of Each Of 
The Following: Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Cream, Nonfat Dry Milk, Mono & Diglycerides, 
Xanthan Gum, Butter Powder Blend [Maltodextrin, Modified Butter Oil, Salt, Dehydrated Butter, 
Guar Gum, Sodium Bicarbonate, Annatto Extract & Turmeric Extract (Color)], DATEM, Sodium 
Phosphate, Whey, Buttermilk, Beta Carotene (Color), Lactic Acid (Contains Calcium Lactate).

ingredients

Product Code:  	 FHFSA020003
UPC:  	 10072058635418
DOT Foods Code:  	 774329
Case Pack: 	 8/2 lb
Serving Size:  	 1/4 cup prepared    
Servings per Case:  	 376
Case Dimensions:  	   15.81” L x 11.81” W x 8.63” H
Cases/Layer:  	 10x5
Cases/Pallet:  	 50
Case Volume:  	  0.93 ft3

Case Gross Weight:  	 17.00 lb
Kosher Status:   	 No
Storage:  	 Dry
Shelf Life:  	 18 months
Allergens:  	 Milk

prep instructions

1. Pour ½ gallon of hot water (180°-190°F) into mixing 
bowl or container.

2. Slowly pour mix (2 lbs) into water while vigorously 
stirring with a wire whisk. Continue stirring until mix is 
completely dissolved and cheese is smooth.


